STOCK RANGES OF AC TO DC DIN RAIL MOUNTABLE
SWITCHED-MODE POWER SUPPLIES FROM 120 WATTS TO 960 WATTS
Eastern Transformers and Equipment Ltd
Tel: 01284 388 033     Fax: 01284 386 969     info@ete.co.uk / sales@ete.co.uk     www.ete.co.uk
Reference Wattage Input Voltage
Output Voltage
and Current
Output V
Tolerance
Ripple &
Noise
Efficiency
Dimensions
L x D x H (mm)
DRH-120-24 120 Watt 340~550V AC 2ph 480~780V DC 24V DC 5.0A +/- 1% 80mVp-p 85% 65.5 x 100.0 x 125.2
DRH-120-48 120 Watt 340~550V AC 2ph 480~780V DC 48V DC 2.5A +/- 1% 80mVp-p 85% 65.5 x 100.0 x 125.2
DRT-240-24  240 Watt 340~550V AC 3ph 480~780V DC 24V DC 10.0A +/- 1% 80mVp-p 89% 125.5 x 100.0 x 125.2
DRT-240-48  240 Watt 340~550V AC 3ph 480~780V DC 48V DC 5.0A +/- 1% 80mVp-p 89% 125.5 x 100.0 x 125.2
DRT-480-24  480 Watt 340~550V AC 3ph 480~780V DC 24V DC 20.0A +/- 1% 80mVp-p 89% 227.0 x 100.0 x 125.2
DRT-480-48  480 Watt 340~550V AC 3ph 480~780V DC 48V DC 10.0A +/- 1% 80mVp-p 89% 227.0 x 100.0 x 125.2
DRT-960-24 960 Watt 340~550V AC 3ph 480~780V DC 24V DC 40.0A +/- 1% 80mVp-p 91% 275.0 x 100.0 x 125.2
DRT-960-48  960 Watt 340~550V AC 3ph 480~780V DC 48V DC 20.0A +/- 1% 80mVp-p 92% 275.0 x 100.0 x 125.2
Two-wire (2ph) and three-phase (3ph) inputs.
Competitive prices and ex stock for immediate despatch.
High quality and approved to UL, CUL, TUV, CB, and CE.
Ratings from 120 Watts to 960 Watts.